Sports and leisure / Sportswear

MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3PA438SB-L
Categorie: Sports and leisure
Disponibilitate: In stoc (392)

100% polyester. Quick-drying lightweight fabric, raglan sleeves with with topstitch

detailing. 140g/m?

General information

Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin

Item Weight Net Gr

Color
_Color_Hex
Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#e35456
#e35456
#e35456
#e35456
#4adada

#4adada

#4adada

S2,DC,DT,DW
21 x 29
Proact

CN

0.168

Aqua Blue
#0076a8
Unisex

2XL

SKU
TP3PA438AQ-2XL
TP3PA438AQ-3XL
TP3PA438AQ-M
TP3PA438AQ-XL
TP3PA438AQ-XS
TP3PA438BL-2XL
TP3PA438BL-3XL
TP3PA438BL-L
TP3PA438BL-M
TP3PA438BL-S
TP3PA438BL-XL
TP3PA438BL-XS
TP3PA438CRL-2XL
TP3PA438CRL-3XL
TP3PA438CRL-L
TP3PA438CRL-XL
TP3PA438DG-2XL
TP3PA438DG-3XL
TP3PA438DG-L

Stock
879
252
4058
2558
46
3714
765
20536
22861
13104
11739
3279
33

20
658
269
427
162
1836



